Kvallskappsegling 8

Karlskrona Segelsallskap

2025-08-20
Alla
Plats Namn
1 Grasuggan
2 Walk on by
3 Secret
Lady
4 Ina
5 Milou
6 Amphion
7 Svalan
8 X
9 My
10 Filur

Agare

Mats-Ola
Landbris

Magnus
Larsson
Hoffstein

Bo
Be*******

Jan

Granstrom

Tommy
Svensson

Kent-Ake
Larsson

Peter

Skarphagen

Mikael
Persson

Henrik
Johnsson

Emil
Forsman

SRS

0,899

0,863

0,999

0,878

0,83

0,962

1,032

0,986

0,882

0,818

Bat

Express

H-bat

Carrera

Helmsman

Scampi

Dixie 27

Dehler 34
DD
Dehler 34
SV

X-99

Diva 24
DC/SC m
Genn.

Maxi 77

Battyp

enskrov

enskrov

enskrov
enskrov
enskrov
enskrov
enskrov

enskrov

enskrov

enskrov

Starttid

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

Maltid

19:18:12

19:23:29

19:13:30

19:24:30

19:30:08

19:22:41

19:18:41

19:22:55

19:37:31

19:45:11

Seglad Korrigerad

tid

01:18:12

01:23:29

01:13:30

01:24:30

01:30:08

01:22:41

01:18:41

01:22:55

01:37:31

01:45:11

tid

01:10:18

01:12:03

01:13:26

01:14:11

01:14:49

01:19:32

01:21:12

01:21:45

01:26:01

01:26:02



Full crew

Plats

Namn

Grasuggan

Secret
Lady

X

Filur

Agare

Mats-Ola
Landbris

Bo
Be*******

Mikael
Persson
Emil
Forsman

SRS Bat

0,899 Express

Carrera

0,999 Helmsman

0,986 X-99

0,818 Maxi 77

Battyp
enskrov
enskrov
enskrov

enskrov

Starttid

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

Maltid

19:18:12

19:13:30

19:22:55

19:45:11

Seglad Korrigerad

tid

01:18:12

01:13:30

01:22:55

01:45:11

tid

01:10:18

01:13:26

01:21:45

01:26:02



Shorthanded

Plats

Namn

Walk on
by

Ina

Milou

Amphion

Svalan

My

Agare

Magnus
Larsson
Hoffstein

Jan

Granstrom

Tommy
Svensson

Kent-Ake
Larsson

Peter

Skarphagen

Henrik
Johnsson

Battyp

enskrov

enskrov
enskrov
enskrov

enskrov

enskrov

Starttid

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

Maltid

19:23:29

19:24:30

19:30:08

19:22:41

19:18:41

19:37:31

Seglad Korrigerad

tid

01:23:29

01:24:30

01:30:08

01:22:41

01:18:41

01:37:31

tid

01:12:03

01:14:11

01:14:49

01:19:32

01:21:12

01:26:01



Flerskrov

Korrigerad

Plats Namn Agare SRS Bat Battyp Starttid Maltid Seglad tid tid



Jolle

Korrigerad

Plats Namn Agare SRS Bat Battyp Starttid Maltid Seglad tid tid

Resultat fran Klubbsegling



